Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= CENTRAL BANK THE SOUTH:;

Instrument #

Date Recorded

Name

Party Role

Doc Type

Other Name
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Page

MapBook

MapPage

First Reference

Legal
Description

198202020000
09420

02/02/1982
12:00:00

CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

Grantee

DEEDS

ALABAMA
FINANCING
ETAL

337

589

7

158

Lot#:12 Book:7
Pg:158
Sub:CAHABA
MANOR
TOWNHOMES
THIRD
ADDITION

198202020000
09420

02/02/1982
12:00:00

CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

Grantee

DEEDS

ALABAMA
FINANCING
ETAL

337

589

62

Lot#:77 Book:7
Pg:62
Sub:CAHABA
MANOR
TOWNHOMES
SECOND
ADDITION

198202020000
09420

02/02/1982
12:00:00

CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

Grantee

DEEDS

ALABAMA
FINANCING
ETAL

337

589

62

Lot#:81 Book:7
Pg:62
Sub:CAHABA
MANOR
TOWNHOMES
SECOND
ADDITION

198202020000
09420

02/02/1982
12:00:00

CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

Grantee

DEEDS

ALABAMA
FINANCING
ETAL

337

589

Sec:23 Twn:17
Rng:1E
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

198202020000
09420

02/02/1982
12:00:00

CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

Grantee

DEEDS

ALABAMA
FINANCING
ETAL

337

589

57

Lot#:64 Book:7
Pg:57
Sub:CAHABA
MANOR
TOWNHOMES
FIRST
ADDITION

198202020000
09420

02/02/1982
12:00:00

CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

Grantee

DEEDS

ALABAMA
FINANCING
ETAL

337

589

57

Lot#:10 Book:7
Pg:57
Sub:CAHABA
MANOR TOWN
HOMES FIRST
ADDITION

198202020000
09420

02/02/1982
12:00:00

CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

Grantee

DEEDS

ALABAMA
FINANCING
ETAL

337

589

158

Lot#:1 Book:7
Pg:158
Sub:CAHABA
MANOR
TOWNHOMES
THIRD
ADDITION

198202020000
09510

02/02/1982
12:00:00

CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

Grantee

DEEDS

BROADVIEW
TITLE CO
ETAL

337

589

62

Lot#:77 Book:7
Pg:62
Sub:CAHABA
MANOR
TOWNHOMES
SECOND
ADDITION
CORRECTED
05/03/2005

198202020000
09510

02/02/1982
12:00:00

CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

Grantee

DEEDS

BROADVIEW
TITLE CO
ETAL

337

589

57

Lot#:10 Book:7
Pg:57
Sub:CAHABA
MANOR
TOWNHOMES
FIRST
ADDITION




198202020000 (02/02/1982 CENTRAL Grantee DEEDS BROADVIEW (337 589 7 158 Lot#:1 Book:7
09510 12:00:00 BANK THE TITLE CO Pg:158
SOUTH ETAL Sub:CAHABA
MANOR
TOWNHOMES
THIRD
ADDITION
Desc:SEE
INST
MULTIPLE
LEGALS
198202020000 (02/02/1982 CENTRAL Grantee DEEDS BROADVIEW (337 589 121 37 Lot#:74
09510 12:00:00 BANK THE TITLE CO Book:121
SOUTH ETAL Pg:37
Desc:LOTS 74-
82,
107,112,113 &
115 SEE
INSTRUMENT
FOR
ADDITIONAL
LEGAL
198202020000 (02/02/1982 CENTRAL Grantee DEEDS BROADVIEW (337 589 Sec:26 Twn:17
09510 12:00:00 BANK THE TITLE CO Rng:1E Qt:NW
SOUTH ETAL BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST
198202020000 (02/02/1982 CENTRAL Grantee DEEDS BROADVIEW (337 589 7 57 Lot#:64 Book:7
09510 12:00:00 BANK THE TITLE CO Pg:57
SOUTH ETAL Sub:CAHABA
MANOR
TOWNHOMES
FIRST
ADDITION
198203110000 |03/11/1982 CENTRAL Grantor ASSIGNMENT/ | COFER, 44 281 Other:BOOK
24970 12:00:00 BANK THE TRANSFER JAMES 412, PAGE 279
SOUTH EVERETT &
CA
198203150000 [03/15/1982 CENTRAL Grantor PARTIAL ALTADENA 44 308 8 49 Lot:E Blk:2
26560 12:00:00 BANK THE RELEASE MANOR LTD Book:8 Pg:49
SOUTH
198203170000 [03/17/1982 CENTRAL Grantor RELEASES FAULK, 44 326 Other:REAL
27430 12:00:00 BANK THE RALPH S. & BOOK 355,
SOUTH JULIA PAGE 230
198202110000 (02/11/1982 CENTRAL Grantor PARTIAL WHITEHEAD, |43 968 5 69 Lot#:7 Book:5
14380 12:00:00 BANK THE RELEASE RONALD Pg:69
SOUTH QUINN
198202120000 (02/12/1982 CENTRAL Grantor RELEASES GALLERY 31 43 970 Other:REAL
15210 12:00:00 BANK THE INC BOOK 395,
SOUTH PAGE 342-345
198203240000 |03/24/1982 CENTRAL Grantor ASSIGNMENT/ |HICKS, DAVID |44 421
30460 12:00:00 BANK THE TRANSFER MARSHALL
SOUTH
198203260000 (03/26/1982 CENTRAL Grantor ASSIGNMENT/ |HATFIELD, 44 457
31840 12:00:00 BANK THE TRANSFER WILLIAM C,
SOUTH JR.
198202240000 (02/24/1982 CENTRAL Grantor RELEASES PALMER, 44 146 Other:REAL
18710 12:00:00 BANK THE GENE & IVA BOOK 351,
SOUTH JANE PAGE 215-216
198204070000 [04/07/1982 CENTRAL Grantor DEEDS MASTERS, 339 92 7 158 Lot#:2 Book:7
36430 12:00:00 BANK THE ROGER D. & Pg:158
SOUTH ANGEL
198204070000 (04/07/1982 CENTRAL Grantor DEEDS FRANCIS, 339 95 7 158 Lot#:4 Book:7
36410 12:00:00 BANK THE KAREN Pg:158

SOUTH




198204090000 (04/09/1982 CENTRAL Grantor RELEASES MONTGOMER |44 655 Other:REAL
37150 12:00:00 BANK THE Y, MALCOLM BOOK 416,
SOUTH F. PAGE 69
198204090000 |04/09/1982 CENTRAL Grantor DEEDS WAUGH, 339 139 57 Lot#:64 Book:7
37180 12:00:00 BANK THE ARVILLE J. & Pg:57
SOUTH NICK]
198204120000 |04/12/1982 CENTRAL Grantor RELEASES BEATY, 44 659 Other:BOOK
37260 12:00:00 BANK THE CARTER NO. 412, PAGE
SOUTH WAYNE & REB 117-118
198204120000 |04/12/1982 CENTRAL Grantor RELEASES REALTY 44 666 82 Lot#:1 Blk:5
37390 12:00:00 BANK THE BROKERS INC Book:6 Pg:82
SOUTH
198204120000 |04/12/1982 CENTRAL Grantor DEEDS BRILEY, 339 152 Sec:3 Twn:24N
37660 12:00:00 BANK THE JAMES Rng:12E Qt:SE
SOUTH BQt:NE1/4
198204140000 |04/14/1982 CENTRAL Grantor PARTIAL REALTY 44 694 158 Lot#:2 Book:7
38360 12:00:00 BANK THE RELEASE BROKERS INC Pg:158
SOUTH Desc:BOOK
395, PAGE 194
198203050000 |03/05/1982 CENTRAL Grantor DEEDS GROGAN, 338 390 158 Lot#:5 Book:7
22790 12:00:00 BANK THE GISELE A. Pg:158

SOUTH




