Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= CENTRAL BANK THE SOUTH;										
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	Legal Description
198202020000 09420	02/02/1982 12:00:00	CENTRAL BANK THE SOUTH	Grantee	DEEDS	ALABAMA FINANCING ETAL	337	589	7	158	Lot#:12 Book:7 Pg:158 Sub:CAHABA MANOR TOWNHOMES THIRD ADDITION
198202020000 09420	02/02/1982 12:00:00	CENTRAL BANK THE SOUTH	Grantee	DEEDS	ALABAMA FINANCING ETAL	337	589	7	62	Lot#:77 Book:7 Pg:62 Sub:CAHABA MANOR TOWNHOMES SECOND ADDITION
198202020000 09420	02/02/1982 12:00:00	CENTRAL BANK THE SOUTH	Grantee	DEEDS	ALABAMA FINANCING ETAL	337	589	7	62	Lot#:81 Book:7 Pg:62 Sub:CAHABA MANOR TOWNHOMES SECOND ADDITION
198202020000 09420	02/02/1982 12:00:00	CENTRAL BANK THE SOUTH	Grantee	DEEDS	ALABAMA FINANCING ETAL	337	589			Sec:23 Twn:17 Rng:1E BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
198202020000 09420	02/02/1982 12:00:00	CENTRAL BANK THE SOUTH	Grantee	DEEDS	ALABAMA FINANCING ETAL	337	589	7	57	Lot#:64 Book:7 Pg:57 Sub:CAHABA MANOR TOWNHOMES FIRST ADDITION
198202020000 09420	02/02/1982 12:00:00	CENTRAL BANK THE SOUTH	Grantee	DEEDS	ALABAMA FINANCING ETAL	337	589	7	57	Lot#:10 Book:7 Pg:57 Sub:CAHABA MANOR TOWN HOMES FIRST ADDITION
198202020000 09420	02/02/1982 12:00:00	CENTRAL BANK THE SOUTH	Grantee	DEEDS	ALABAMA FINANCING ETAL	337	589	7	158	Lot#:1 Book:7 Pg:158 Sub:CAHABA MANOR TOWNHOMES THIRD ADDITION
198202020000 09510	02/02/1982 12:00:00	CENTRAL BANK THE SOUTH	Grantee	DEEDS	BROADVIEW TITLE CO ETAL	337	589	7	62	Lot#:77 Book:7 Pg:62 Sub:CAHABA MANOR TOWNHOMES SECOND ADDITION CORRECTED 05/03/2005
198202020000 09510	02/02/1982 12:00:00	CENTRAL BANK THE SOUTH	Grantee	DEEDS	BROADVIEW TITLE CO ETAL	337	589	7	57	Lot#:10 Book:7 Pg:57 Sub:CAHABA MANOR TOWNHOMES FIRST ADDITION

198202020000 09510	02/02/1982 12:00:00	CENTRAL BANK THE SOUTH	Grantee	DEEDS	BROADVIEW TITLE CO ETAL	337	589	7	158	Lot#:1 Book:7 Pg:158 Sub:CAHABA MANOR TOWNHOMES THIRD ADDITION Desc:SEE INST MULTIPLE LEGALS
198202020000 09510	02/02/1982 12:00:00	CENTRAL BANK THE SOUTH	Grantee	DEEDS	BROADVIEW TITLE CO ETAL	337	589	121	37	Lot#:74 Book:121 Pg:37 Desc:LOTS 74- 82, 107,112,113 & 115 SEE INSTRUMENT FOR ADDITIONAL LEGAL
198202020000 09510	02/02/1982 12:00:00	CENTRAL BANK THE SOUTH	Grantee	DEEDS	BROADVIEW TITLE CO ETAL	337	589			Sec:26 Twn:17 Rng:1E Qt:NW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
198202020000 09510	02/02/1982 12:00:00	CENTRAL BANK THE SOUTH	Grantee	DEEDS	BROADVIEW TITLE CO ETAL	337	589	7	57	Lot#:64 Book:7 Pg:57 Sub:CAHABA MANOR TOWNHOMES FIRST ADDITION
198203110000 24970	03/11/1982 12:00:00	CENTRAL BANK THE SOUTH	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COFER, JAMES EVERETT & CA	44	281			Other:BOOK 412, PAGE 279
198203150000 26560	03/15/1982 12:00:00	CENTRAL BANK THE SOUTH	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	ALTADENA MANOR LTD	44	308	8	49	Lot:E Blk:2 Book:8 Pg:49
198203170000 27430	03/17/1982 12:00:00	CENTRAL BANK THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	FAULK, RALPH S. & JULIA	44	326			Other:REAL BOOK 355, PAGE 230
198202110000 14380	02/11/1982 12:00:00	CENTRAL BANK THE SOUTH	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	WHITEHEAD, RONALD QUINN	43	968	5	69	Lot#:7 Book:5 Pg:69
198202120000 15210	02/12/1982 12:00:00	CENTRAL BANK THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	GALLERY 31 INC	43	970			Other:REAL BOOK 395, PAGE 342-345
198203240000 30460	03/24/1982 12:00:00	CENTRAL BANK THE SOUTH	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HICKS, DAVID MARSHALL	44	421			
198203260000 31840	03/26/1982 12:00:00	CENTRAL BANK THE SOUTH	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HATFIELD, WILLIAM C, JR.	44	457			
198202240000 18710	02/24/1982 12:00:00	CENTRAL BANK THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	PALMER, GENE & IVA JANE	44	146			Other:REAL BOOK 351, PAGE 215-216
198204070000 36430	04/07/1982 12:00:00	CENTRAL BANK THE SOUTH	Grantor	DEEDS	MASTERS, ROGER D. & ANGEL	339	92	7	158	Lot#:2 Book:7 Pg:158
198204070000 36410	04/07/1982 12:00:00	CENTRAL BANK THE SOUTH	Grantor	DEEDS	FRANCIS, KAREN	339	95	7	158	Lot#:4 Book:7 Pg:158

198204090000 37150	04/09/1982 12:00:00	CENTRAL BANK THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	MONTGOMER Y, MALCOLM F.	44	655			Other:REAL BOOK 416, PAGE 69
198204090000 37180	04/09/1982 12:00:00	CENTRAL BANK THE SOUTH	Grantor	DEEDS	WAUGH, ARVILLE J. & NICKI	339	139	7	57	Lot#:64 Book:7 Pg:57
198204120000 37260	04/12/1982 12:00:00	CENTRAL BANK THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	BEATY, CARTER WAYNE & REB	44	659			Other:BOOK NO. 412, PAGE 117-118
198204120000 37390	04/12/1982 12:00:00	CENTRAL BANK THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	REALTY BROKERS INC	44	666	6	82	Lot#:1 Blk:5 Book:6 Pg:82
198204120000 37660	04/12/1982 12:00:00	CENTRAL BANK THE SOUTH	Grantor	DEEDS	BRILEY, JAMES	339	152			Sec:3 Twn:24N Rng:12E Qt:SE BQt:NE1/4
198204140000 38360	04/14/1982 12:00:00	CENTRAL BANK THE SOUTH	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	REALTY BROKERS INC	44	694	7	158	Lot#:2 Book:7 Pg:158 Desc:BOOK 395, PAGE 194
198203050000 22790	03/05/1982 12:00:00	CENTRAL BANK THE SOUTH	Grantor	DEEDS	GROGAN, GISELE A.	338	390	7	158	Lot#:5 Book:7 Pg:158